Minesse®



Minesse® is a hormonal contraceptive low dose oral. Inhibits ovulation. It is used to prevent pregnancy.

Active ingredient: Ethinylestradiol + Gestodene

Brand(s):Minesse
Manufacturer: Pfizer Inc

Minesse® 15mcg + 60mcg

	Per pill	Per Pack	Order
28 tablet	\$ 1.50	\$ 41.95	Add to cart
56 tablet	\$ 1.27	\$ 70.95 \$83.90	Add to cart
84 tablet	\$ 1.19	\$ 99.95 \$125.85	Add to cart
112 tablet	\$ 1.12	\$ 125.95 \$167.80	Add to cart
168 tablet	\$ 1.00	\$ 167.95 \$251.70	Add to cart

Free AirMail shipping

Minesse® tablet

What is this medicine?

Minesse® (ETHINYL ESTRADIOL and GESTODENE) is a low dose oral hormonal contraceptive. It Inhibits ovulation. Medicine is used to prevent pregnancy.

What should I tell my health care provider before I take this medicine?

Tell your doctor if any of the following conditions apply to you:

If the condition develops, or gets worse while you are using Minesse®,
you should also tell your doctor;

- If a blood test has shown that you have a high level of sugar, a high level of cholesterol and fats or a high level of prolactin (hormone that stimulates milk production);
- · If you are obese;
- If you have a benign breast tumour or if a close relative has ever had breast cancer;
- If you have a disease of the uterus (uterine dystrophy);
- If you suffer from epilepsy (see also 'Taking or using other medicines');
- · If you suffer from migraine;
- · If you have loss of hearing due to a disorder known as otosclerosis;
- · If you suffer from asthma;
- If you have Crohn's disease or ulcerative colitis (chronic inflammatory bowel disease);
- If you have systemic lupus erythematosus (SLE a disease affecting your natural defence system);
- If you have haemolytic uraemic syndrome (HUS a disorder of blood clotting causing failure of the kidneys);
- If you have sickle cell anaemia (an inherited disease of the red blood cells);
- If you have elevated levels of fat in the blood (hypertriglyceridaemia) or a positive family history for this condition. Hypertrig